Part#: CSM2512FT7L00 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 0.007 OHM 1% 3W 2512 In Stock: 312976
RFQ
Part#: CSM4T17 Manufacturers: Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description: MIXER COMMERCIAL In Stock: 2245
RFQ
Part#: CSM2F-8518-L100J01 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: RESISTOR SHUNT 100 UOHM 5% 36W In Stock: 17824
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-29.49152D18-F Manufacturers: Cardinal Components Inc.
Description: CRYSTAL 29.49152MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 177289
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-29.49152D18-F Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 29.49152MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 145904
RFQ
Part#: CSM2F-6918-L050J01 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: RESISTOR 50 UOHM 5% 36W In Stock: 22618
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-26.0D18-F Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 125131
RFQ
Part#: CSM2512FT75L0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 0.075 OHM 1% 3W 2512 In Stock: 261032
RFQ
Part#: CSM2512FT5L00 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 0.005 OHM 1% 3W 2512 In Stock: 275638
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-25.0D18-F Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 142196
RFQ
Part#: CSM4T Manufacturers: Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description: MIXER COMMERCIAL In Stock: 1932
RFQ
Part#: CSM2F-8518-L050J01 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: RESISTOR 50 UOHM 5% 36W In Stock: 21739
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-11.0592D18 Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 11.0592MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 165407
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-12.0D18 Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 106753
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-20.0D18 Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 193082
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-16.0D18 Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 131077
RFQ
Part#: CSM2512FT6L00 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 0.006 OHM 1% 3W 2512 In Stock: 318764
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-14.7456D18 Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 14.7456MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 160532
RFQ
Part#: CSM4Z-A2B3C3-40-10.0D18 Manufacturers: Cardinal Components
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 150476
RFQ
Part#: CSM2F-7036-L050J01 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: RESISTOR 50 UOHM 5% 50W In Stock: 10153
RFQ
Cardinal Components CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18 Cardinal Components Inc. CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-
4.0D18
CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18
Part Number CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18
Manufacturer Cardinal Components
Description CRYSTAL 4.0000MHZ 18PF SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 138523 pcs
Product Photo CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension 0.449" L x 0.185" W (11.40mm x 4.70mm)
Series CSM4
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case HC-49S
Other Names 370-1157-1
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Operating Mode Fundamental
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Capacitance 18pF
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.138" (3.50mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±30ppm
Frequency Stability ±30ppm
Frequency 4MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 180 Ohms
Detailed Description 4MHz ±30ppm Crystal 18pF 180 Ohms HC-49S
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Cardinal Components series electronic components. We have 138523 pieces of Cardinal Components CSM4Z-
A2B3C3-180-4.0D18 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18
CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CSM4Z-A2B3C3-180-4.0D18 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Cardinal Components Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 4.0000MHZ 18PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CSM4, CSM5 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com